
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/02/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:27:08 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/25/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/31/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000043,1 CMA,0211,GSD2200000009,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Open End Contract for Lawn Care
Services - Bldg. 25

Scots Landscape Nursery Inc 04/21/2022 05/26/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0213,PUR2200000003,2 CMA,0213,PUR2200000001,1 PURCHASING DIVISION Scanner and software support for
agency

REVOLUTION DATA SYSTEMS LLC 05/11/2022 05/27/2022 62,635.36

CRFQ,0403,DBS2200000009,1 CPO,0403,DBS2200000003,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Various Light Fixtures and Supplies HOME TOWN SOLUTIONS LLC 05/18/2022 05/25/2022 36,810.54

CRFQ,0506,EPS2200000001,1 CMA,0506,EPS2200000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH CLINICAL LABORATORY TESTING
FOR TUBERCULOSIS PATIENTS

Quest Diagnostics 05/04/2022 05/25/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0506,HHR2200000002,3 CMA,0506,HHR2200000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS
INSPECTION/MAINTENANCE

VIKING AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
COMPANY

05/04/2022 05/25/2022 6,340.25

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000137,3 CMA,0803,DOT2200000076,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Ventrac 4520Y Tractor w/attachments FREY TREE SPECIALIST &
LANDSCA

04/14/2022 05/27/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000140,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000074,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TIGER MOWER OEM PARTS OR
EQUAL

TRACTOR GUYS LLC 03/22/2022 05/27/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000144,3 CPO,0803,DOT2200000058,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05220135 - ROOF SEALER D5 MAIN
OFF. BUILDING

VERTEX ROOFING CONTRACTORS
INC

04/19/2022 05/27/2022 62,262.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000145,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000075,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HAZARD WARNING LIGHTS LIGHTLE ENTERPRISES OF OHIO
LLC

03/30/2022 05/27/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000153,2 CPO,0803,DOT2200000057,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Liquid Asphalt Storage Tank 04220517 WEST VIRGINIA TRACTOR
COMPANY

04/14/2022 05/27/2022 94,500.00

CRFQ,0805,PTR2200000007,5 CMA,0805,PTR2200000005,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT 158" Wheelbase Cutaway Vehicle
Paratransit

Rohrer Enterprises Inc 05/11/2022 05/25/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0805,PTR2200000010,3 CMA,0805,PTR2200000006,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT ADA Lowered Floor Minivans Rohrer Enterprises Inc 05/12/2022 05/25/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

